
COMMITTEE  NAME COMMITTEE  CHAIR EMAIL

Book  Dedication Erin  Ashcroft erinashcroft@gmail.com

Vickie  Byrd garnettandvickie@att.net

Lea  Planakis lplanakis@yahoo.com

Boxtops  for  Education Katharine  Campbell Katharinecampbellconsulting@gmail.com

Cafeteria  Volunteers Lola  Perez lola@perez.name

Call  Me  Here  and  There  Committee

Community  Service  

Family  Dance Amanda  Chanon amsilva@cisco.com

Julie  Muratore juliemuratore@aol.com

Amanda  Chanon amsilva@cisco.com

Deidre  Ferenc deij19@yahoo.com

Kelly  McFadden kmcgathen@yahoo.com

Field  Day Shari  Cedar shari.cedar@gmail.com

Fifth  Grade  Enrichment Amy  Weiss amyw@surflink.net

Funding  Factory Denise  Lambert Denise.BayviewPTA@gmail.com

Game  Night Kelly  Pires antang58@gmail.com

Healthy  Snacks Elin  Chistyakov echistyakov@gmail.com

Homeroom  Parent  Coordinator Denise  Lambert   denise.bayviewpta@gmail.com

Hospitality Zeynep  Aytekin zeynepulueraytekin@gmail.com

Media  Center Ali  Orman lilgator8@bellsouth.net

Meet  the  Masters   Valentina  D'Alessio valda6@aol.com

Moms'  Nights  Out Lisa  Evenhouse lisaevenhouse@gmail.com

PTA  Membership Michael  Hinesley michaelhinesley@browardschools.com

PTA  Meetings Denise  Lambert   denise.bayviewpta@gmail.com

Krista  Carey kczelusniak@hotmail.com

Marisa  Burke mcburke03@icloud.com

Lisa  Evenhouse lisaevenhouse@gmail.com

Meredyth  Willits meredytho@gmail.com

Playground   Denise  Lambert denise.bayviewpta@gmail.com

Reading  Resource  Room Anne  Vicino drdaviesae@gmail.com

Red  Ribbon  Week Sarah  DelNegri sarahdelnegri@gmail.com

Reflections Jean  Jordan jeanjordanfl@yahoo.com

SAF

Robin  Lasher grlasher@bellsouth.net

Lesley  Rodgers lesley242@gmail.com

Hattie  Hess hhess@unitedwaybroward.org

Sarah  Wunsch rdwunsch@bellsouth.net

Sponsorship Lori  Franke loridefranco@aol.com

Marisa  Burke mcburke03@icloud.com

Amanda  Channon amsilva@cisco.com

Parent  Teacher  Social

Full  Sail  Fundraiser

Family  Fun  Nights

Book  Fair

Bayview  PTA  Committee  Chairs  2016-­2017

School  Supplies

STEM  Night

Spring  Fling
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Bayview  PTA  Committee  Chairs  2016-­2017

Staff  Appreciation  luncheon Kelly  Pires antang58@gmail.com

Jackie  Echarte jaxy6@hotmail.com

Brittney  Nee brit.nuni@gmail.com

Stay  Cool  &  Read  this  summer Mary  Donovan cailinhsmom@gmail.com

Student  Pictures

Erin  Ashcroft erinashcroft@gmail.com

Ellen  Caldwell kanowsky@bellsouth.net

Shari  Cedar shari.cedar@gmail.com

Uniform  Re-­Sales Danielle  Usilton danielle.usilton@gmail.com

Year  Book

Staff  Appreciation  week

Talent  Show


